
Mysuru - Varanasi SF Express (PT)/22687 - SF - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction 

43h 28m - 2414 km - 27 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 07:30 5 1 0 65 759 SWR
2 MYA Mandya 08:11 08:12 1m 3 1 45 70 669 SWR
3 KGI Kengeri 09:21 09:22 1m 2 1 125 22 797 SWR
4 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
09:55 10:05 10m 9 1 138 23 897 SWR

5 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 1 1 143 72 915 SWR
6 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 11:18 11:20 2m 0 1 207 72 819 SWR
7 ASK Arsikere Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 303 76 803 SWR
8 DRU Kadur Junction 13:16 13:17 1m 0 1 342 59 773 SWR
9 CTA Chitradurga 15:08 15:10 2m 0 1 451 42 722 SWR
10 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 18:45 18:50 5m 3,1 1 602 40 450 SWR
11 GTL Guntakal Junction 20:05 20:15 10m 7 1 652 71 451 SCR
12 AD Adoni 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 704 84 421 SCR
13 MALM Mantralayam Road 21:29 21:30 1m 2 1 745 62 332 SCR
14 RC Raichur Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 774 70 407 SCR
15 YG Yadgir 22:59 23:00 1m 2,3 1 843 36 365 SCR
16 WADI Wadi Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 2,3 2 882 51 428 CR
17 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
00:53 00:55 2m 3 2 918 54 454 CR

18 SUR Solapur 03:00 03:05 5m 3,5 2 1031 56 455 CR
19 DD Daund Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 3,4 2 1218 48 515 CR
20 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 08:15 08:18 3m 1 2 1303 61 640 CR
21 KPG Kopargaon 10:08 10:10 2m 1 2 1414 17 550 CR
22 MMR Manmad Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 1 2 1456 69 558 CR
23 BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 5 2 1640 62 205 CR
24 KNW Khandwa Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 1 2 1764 73 302 CR
25 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 4,5 2 1947 83 329 WCR
26 PPI Pipariya 20:58 21:00 2m 1 2 2014 68 335 WCR
27 NU Narsinghpur 22:23 22:25 2m 1 2 2108 67 364 WCR
28 JBP Jabalpur 23:40 23:50 10m 2 2192 78 411 WCR
29 KTE Katni Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 3 2283 88 381 WCR
30 MYR Maihar 01:48 01:50 2m 0 3 2346 71 353 WCR
31 STA Satna Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 0 3 2381 54 315 WCR
32 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
05:33 05:35 2m 2 3 2551 83 95 NCR

33 MZP Mirzapur 06:33 06:35 2m 0 3 2631 41 85 NCR
34 BSB Varanasi Junction 08:25 7 3 2707 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 07 2024 (15:42)

Oct 07 2024 (15:42)

1

1


